April 2014 Batches

General Claims
Car Allowance
Rent Assistance
Tax Refunds

$1,458,262.80
$3,421.23
$252,812.86
$4,039.60

$1,718,536.49



May 2014 Batches

General Claims
.Car Allowance
Rent Assistance
Tax Refunds

$2,219,404.27
$4,494.66
$244,231.59
$1,646.61

$2,469,777.13



June 2014 Batches

General Claims
Car Allowance
Rent Assistance
Tax Refunds

$3,059,081.33
$4,697.60
$242,243.26
$4,637.09

$3,310,659.28



