April 2014 Batches

General Claims	\$1,458,262.80
Car Allowance	\$3,421.23
Rent Assistance	\$252,812.86
Tax Refunds	\$4,039.60
	\$1,718,536.49

May 2014 Batches

General Claims	\$2,219,404.27
Car Allowance	\$4,494.66
Rent Assistance	\$244,231.59
Tax Refunds	\$1,646.61
	\$2,469,777,13

June 2014 Batches

General Claims	\$3,059,081.33
Car Allowance	\$4,697.60
Rent Assistance	\$242,243.26
Tax Refunds	\$4,637.09
	\$3,310,659.28